


EKALA

7
LOTE

BALBEC MAT. X  NEHRU MAT
FÊMEA | RGD: RDM A2161
NASC: 07/07/2019
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https://youtu.be/79yIlzBSmBs


EQUAÇÃO

8
LOTE

QUARUP BONS X  SHERLOCK MAT.
FÊMEA | RGD: RDM A2665
NASC: 26/08/2019
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https://youtu.be/Sx2op9uKbgg


EBADGERA

9
LOTE

CAN CAN X  MANDARIN MAT.
FÊMEA | RGD: RDM A 3207
NASC: 11/10/2019
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https://youtu.be/yjxFCFm6v3A


BUDAPESTE MAT.

99
LOTE

TORIXOREU X  BACANA MN
FÊMEA | RGD: RDM 9822
NASC: 19/11/2016

35

.

12

1,38

1,65

25,01

1

82,4

IQG

TOP

TOP

MP120

DAOL

TOP

13,32

.

-0,09

3

23,59

5

DP210

DACAB

TOURO

EXPRESSO AGO/21

PP

iABCZ

3

21,54

66

1,18

3

74,78

3

12

TOP

TOP

MGTe

TOP

TOP

DECA

DP450

DSTAY

TOP

DPE365

D3P

TOP

TOP

https://youtu.be/rUPnjAgTH-I

